Twig Lite
PURE LED
S    - Series
D3  - 12v 350mA
D7  - 12v 700mA
RE - 240v Retro
RU - 110v Retro
TG/L
Ordering Example: TG/L S 3 CJK150 SS
COP - Copper
SS - Stainless
CJK150 - Cable Joint Kit
SSP/G - Hunza    Super Spike
Material/Finish
3 - 3000K
4 - 4000K
AccessoriesColour TempDriver mA
Ordering Information
Luminaire
The Twig Lite has a subtle appearance, which allows it to blend
into taller foliage. The luminaire has a frosted glass lens to reduce
glare.
The Hunza PURE LED system uses the latest Cree XTE LED
chips for maximum performance and long life. Power supply
options include a choice of integral 12 volt driver or 110/240v
(Retro) drivers. There is also an external remote driver (series
connection) option. The PURE LED system incorporates an
innovative Plug-and-Play system for easy replacement or upgrade
of the LED engine.
The Retro™, which is a mains option, avoids the need to bury a
transformer. The 110/240-12 volt electronic transformer is built into
the pole and is a double insulated safety isolating transformer. The
transformer has an IP56 rating.
*At 350mA this fitting is the equivalent of a 15w halogen fitting.
*At 700mA this fitting is the equivalent of a 20w halogen fitting.
PURE
OUTDOOR
LIGHTING
HUNZA FACTORY
130 Felton Mathew Ave
Saint Johns
Auckland 1072
New Zealand
Ph: 64-9-528 9471
Fax: 64-9-528 9361
INTERNATIONAL CONTACTS:
Specifications may change without notice.
Manufactured in New Zealand.
© 2014 Hunza Holdings Ltd.
Cat. NO TG/L
™